
Bus 27 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Dennis Brandt
#1 - 5:50 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 5:55 AM - 82 Linzy Store Rd & Amy Ln
#3 - 5:56 AM - 79 AMY LN
#4 - 5:57 AM - 147 AMY LN
#5 - 5:58 AM - 166 Linzy Store Rd
#6 - 5:59 AM - 105/110 Linzy Store Rd
#7 - 6:02 AM - 31 CATHERINE ST & ESTELLE DR
#8 - 6:04 AM - 87 ESTELLE DR
#9 - 6:08 AM - 110 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#10 - 6:10 AM - 50 REVADEE SPEARS RD
#11 - 6:13 AM - 110 MAYFAIR DR
#12 - 6:15 AM - SATINWOOD DR & 87/86 SLASH PINE DR / SATINWOOD DR & SLASH PINE DR
#13 - 6:17 AM - 256 Whiddon Lake Rd
#14 - 6:18 AM - WHIDDON LAKE RD & NEWTON RD (SE) / NEWTON RD & WHIDDON LAKE RD
#15 - 6:20 AM - STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON / COLEMAN (ESE) / STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON LAKE RD
#16 - 6:21 AM - 474/488 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#17 - 6:25 AM - 70 ZION HILL/SCENIC STREAM CIR & ZION HILL RD
#18 - 6:27 AM - 183 SCENIC STREAM CIR
#19 - 6:28 AM - 205/206 Scenic Stream Cir / 205 Scenic Stream Cir
#20 - 6:31 AM - 66 Edgewood Dr
#21 - 6:35 AM - 102 HAPPY TIME DR
#22 - 6:35 AM - 126 Happy Time Dr
#23 - 6:37 AM - PEARL AVE & RUSSELL DR (SSE)
#24 - 6:38 AM - 139 Crystal Ln
#25 - 6:39 AM - 123 CRYSTAL LN
#26 - 6:39 AM - 95 CRYSTAL LN
#27 - 6:40 AM - 67 Crystal Ln
#28 - 6:45 AM - 102 E IVAN RD (AM)
#29 - 6:50 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#30 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy

8/12/24, 8/16/24, 8/21/24, 8/23/24, 8/27/24, 8/28/24



Bus 27 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Dennis Brandt
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#3 - 3:00 PM - 35 EDGEWOOD DR (PM)
#4 - 3:06 PM - 66 Edgewood Dr
#5 - 3:08 PM - 70 ZION HILL/SCENIC STREAM CIR & ZION HILL RD
#6 - 3:10 PM - 183 SCENIC STREAM CIR
#7 - 3:11 PM - 205 Scenic Stream Cir
#8 - 3:15 PM - 102 HAPPY TIME DR
#9 - 3:16 PM - 126 Happy Time Dr
#10 - 3:18 PM - RUSSELL DR & PEARL AVE (ENE) / PEARL AVE & RUSSELL DR
#11 - 3:19 PM - 158 Crystal Ln
#12 - 3:19 PM - 139 Crystal Ln
#13 - 3:19 PM - 123 CRYSTAL LN
#14 - 3:20 PM - 95 CRYSTAL LN
#15 - 3:21 PM - 67 Crystal Ln
#16 - 3:24 PM - 82 Linzy Store Rd
#17 - 3:25 PM - 21 ROSS DR
#18 - 3:26 PM - 79 AMY LN
#19 - 3:27 PM - 147 AMY LN (STOP SIGN)
#20 - 3:29 PM - 166 Linzy Store Rd
#21 - 3:30 PM - 105 Linzy Store Rd / 110 Linzy Store Rd
#22 - 3:34 PM - ESTELLE DR & CATHERINE ST (WSW) / CATHERINE ST & ESTELLE DR
#23 - 3:35 PM - 87 ESTELLE DR
#24 - 3:37 PM - MOSE STRICKLAND RD & ANDREW SPEARS RD (PM)
#25 - 3:39 PM - 110 MAYFAIR DR
#26 - 3:40 PM - SATINWOOD DR & 87/86 SLASH PINE DR / SATINWOOD DR & SLASH PINE DR
#27 - 3:45 PM - 50 REVADEE SPEARS RD
#28 - 3:48 PM - 110 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#29 - 3:48 PM - 181 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#30 - 3:50 PM - 256 Whiddon Lake Rd
#31 - 3:51 PM - WHIDDON LAKE RD & NEWTON RD (SE) / NEWTON RD & WHIDDON LAKE RD
#32 - 3:52 PM - STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON / COLEMAN (ESE) / STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON LAKE RD
#33 - 3:55 PM - 474/488 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#34 - 4:04 PM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln

8/20/24, 8/23/24, 8/27/24, 8/28/24



Bus 29 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Christine Bulloch
#1 - 5:50 AM - OLD WOODVILLE RD & BERT THOMAS LN (NNW) / BERT THOMAS LN & OLD WOODVILLE RD
#2 - 5:51 AM - 74 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
#3 - 5:51 AM - 345 ACE HIGH STABLES RD (PM ONLY)
#4 - 5:52 AM - 124 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN (PM)
#5 - 5:52 AM - 146 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN (TA PM)
#6 - 5:53 AM - 57 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN (PM)
#7 - 5:54 AM - 668 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#8 - 5:55 AM - 57 DOGWOOD FOREST RD
#9 - 5:56 AM - 114 DOGWOOD FOREST RD
#10 - 5:58 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & T W WOOD RD (NNW) / T W WOOD RD & WOODVILLE HWY
#11 - 6:00 AM - 1227 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#12 - 6:02 AM - 19 S Springwood Blvd
#13 - 6:04 AM - 254 BASSWOOD DR
#14 - 6:05 AM - 220 RIDGEWOOD DR
#15 - 6:06 AM - RIDGEWOOD DR & MARY ANN DR (SSE) / MARY ANN DR & RIDGEWOOD DR
#16 - 6:09 AM - 96 DOROTHY LOOP
#17 - 6:10 AM - 158 Dorothy Loop
#18 - 6:11 AM - 213 DOROTHY LOOP
#19 - 6:13 AM - 1415 Old Woodville Rd
#20 - 6:14 AM - 1435 Old Woodville Rd / 1260 Old Woodville Rd
#21 - 6:16 AM - 4274 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#22 - 6:18 AM - BIG WHITE OAK LN & TIMBERWOOD CT (NW)
#23 - 6:19 AM - 21 TIMBERWOOD CT
#24 - 6:20 AM - 103 MOUNT ZION RD
#25 - 6:21 AM - 19 Mysterious Waters Rd
#26 - 6:22 AM - 51 Mysterious Waters Rd
#27 - 6:23 AM - MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD & EGRET ST S (SW) / 
EGRET ST S & MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD & OSPREY CIR
#28 - 6:24 AM - 28 EGRET ST
#29 - 6:25 AM - 228 TIGER HAMMOCK RD
#30 - 6:26 AM - TIGER HAMMOCK RD & SPARKLEBERRY LN (S) / SPARKLEBERRY LN & TIGER HAMMOCK RD
#31 - 6:55 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy

8/9/24, 8/11/24, 8/15/24, 8/23/24



Bus 29 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Christine Bulloch
#1 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#2 - 2:41 PM - TIGER HAMMOCK RD & SPARKLEBERRY LN (N) / SPARKLEBERRY LN & TIGER HAMMOCK RD
#3 - 2:42 PM - 228 TIGER HAMMOCK RD
#4 - 2:48 PM - 28 EGRET ST
#5 - 2:49 PM - EGRET ST S & OSPREY CIR (SSE) / EGRET ST S & MYSTERIOUS WATERS RD & OSPREY CIR
#6 - 2:51 PM - 51 Mysterious Waters Rd
#7 - 2:52 PM - 19 Mysterious Waters Rd
#8 - 3:05 PM - 103 MOUNT ZION RD
#9 - 3:08 PM - 21 TIMBERWOOD CT
#10 - 3:09 PM - TIMBERWOOD CT & BIG WHITE OAK LN (SW) / BIG WHITE OAK LN & TIMBERWOOD CT
#11 - 3:11 PM - 4274 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#12 - 3:21 PM - 1435 Old Woodville Rd / 1260 Old Woodville Rd
#13 - 3:28 PM - 1415 Old Woodville Rd
#14 - 3:32 PM - 213 DOROTHY LOOP
#15 - 3:33 PM - 158 Dorothy Loop
#16 - 3:35 PM - 96 DOROTHY LOOP
#17 - 3:40 PM - RIDGEWOOD DR & MARY ANN DR (SSE) / MARY ANN DR & RIDGEWOOD DR
#18 - 3:41 PM - 220 RIDGEWOOD DR
#19 - 3:44 PM - 254 BASSWOOD DR
#20 - 3:46 PM - 19 S Springwood Blvd
#21 - 3:48 PM - 1227 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#22 - 3:51 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & T W WOOD RD (SSE) / T W WOOD RD & WOODVILLE HWY
#23 - 3:59 PM - 114 DOGWOOD FOREST RD
#24 - 4:00 PM - 57 DOGWOOD FOREST RD
#25 - 4:03 PM - 668 OLD WOODVILLE RD
#26 - 4:09 PM - 57 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN
#27 - 4:11 PM - 146 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN (TA)
#28 - 4:13 PM - 124 MARIA DEL CARMEN LN
#29 - 4:16 PM - 345 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
#30 - 4:19 PM - 74 ACE HIGH STABLES RD
#31 - 4:21 PM - OLD WOODVILLE RD & BERT THOMAS LN (SSE) / BERT THOMAS LN & OLD WOODVILLE RD

8/21/24, 8/23/24



Bus 30 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - John Bunce
#1 - 5:30 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 5:42 AM - KINSEY RD & QUAIL RUN (ENE) / QUAIL RUN & KINSEY RD
#3 - 5:43 AM - 191 QUAIL RUN
#4 - 5:47 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & ST MARKS ST (NW)
#5 - 5:48 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & HELENA ST (SE)
#6 - 5:49 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & MYRICK RD (SE)
#7 - 5:50 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & ANTLER RUN (SE)
#8 - 5:51 AM - 1289 Woodville Hwy
#9 - 5:52 AM - 1261 WOODVILLE HWY
#10 - 5:53 AM - 895 WOODVILLE HWY
#11 - 5:53 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & SHARMAN CIR (NNW)
#12 - 5:54 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & STONE WAY (SSE) / Stone Way & Woodville Hwy
#13 - 5:55 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & BROOKS DR (SSE) / BROOKS DR & WOODVILLE HWY
#14 - 5:56 AM - 164 ANN CIR
#15 - 5:56 AM - 150 ANN CIR
#16 - 5:57 AM - 85 ANN CIR
#17 - 5:57 AM - 47 ANN CIR
#18 - 5:58 AM - 4 ANN CIR
#19 - 5:59 AM - 41 Savannah Rd
#20 - 6:00 AM - 83 Savannah Rd
#21 - 6:00 AM - 136 Savannah Rd
#22 - 6:01 AM - 170 Savannah Rd
#23 - 6:02 AM - SAVANNAH RD & CULBREATH LN (TA)
#24 - 6:03 AM - WOODVILLE HWY & CJ LOOP (SSE)
#25 - 6:04 AM - 3082 SHADEVILLE RD
#26 - 6:07 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & N STATION LN (NE)
#27 - 6:08 AM - 2930 SHADEVILLE RD
#28 - 6:09 AM - 2748 SHADEVILLE RD
#29 - 6:09 AM - 2686 Shadeville Rd
#30 - 6:10 AM - 1430 Shadeville Rd / 1426 Shadeville Rd
#31 - 6:11 AM - 576 River Plantation Rd / 697 River Plantation Rd (VAN)
#32 - 6:15 AM - 516 RIVER PLANTATION RD (VAN)
#33 - 6:19 AM - 369 RIVER PLANTATION RD (VAN)
#34 - 6:23 AM - 87 RIVER PLANTATION RD (VAN)
#35 - 6:29 AM - 15 RIVER PLANTATION RD (VAN)
#36 - 6:34 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & PAN CERA DR (NE) / PAN CERA DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#37 - 6:35 AM - 1269 Spring Creek Hwy
#38 - 6:55 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy

8/9/2024, 8/12/24, 8/15/24, 8/20/24



Bus 30 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - John Bunce
#1 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#2 - 2:36 PM - 1269 Spring Creek Hwy
#3 - 2:37 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & PAN CERA DR (SW) / PAN CERA DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#4 - 2:43 PM - 15 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#5 - 2:44 PM - 87 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#6 - 2:48 PM - 369 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#7 - 2:49 PM - 516 RIVER PLANTATION RD
#8 - 2:52 PM - 576 River Plantation Rd / 697 River Plantation Rd
#9 - 3:10 PM - 1430 Shadeville Rd / 1426 Shadeville Rd
#10 - 3:16 PM - 2686 Shadeville Rd
#11 - 3:16 PM - 2748 SHADEVILLE RD
#12 - 3:18 PM - 2930 SHADEVILLE RD
#13 - 3:18 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & N STATION LN (SW)
#14 - 3:19 PM - 3082 SHADEVILLE RD
#15 - 3:23 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & CJ LOOP (SSE)
#16 - 3:35 PM - SAVANNAH RD & CULBREATH LN (TA)
#17 - 3:36 PM - 170 Savannah Rd
#18 - 3:36 PM - 136 Savannah Rd
#19 - 3:37 PM - 83 Savannah Rd
#20 - 3:38 PM - 41 Savannah Rd
#21 - 3:39 PM - 4 ANN CIR
#22 - 3:41 PM - 47 ANN CIR
#23 - 3:41 PM - 85 ANN CIR
#24 - 3:42 PM - 150 ANN CIR
#25 - 3:43 PM - 164 ANN CIR
#26 - 3:45 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & BROOKS DR (NNW) / BROOKS DR & WOODVILLE HWY
#27 - 3:45 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & STONE WAY (NNW) / Stone Way & Woodville Hwy
#28 - 3:45 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & SHARMAN CIR (NNW)
#29 - 3:48 PM - 895 WOODVILLE HWY
#30 - 3:50 PM - 1261 WOODVILLE HWY
#31 - 3:50 PM - 1289 Woodville Hwy
#32 - 3:51 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & ANTLER RUN (NW)
#33 - 3:52 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & MYRICK RD (NW)
#34 - 3:53 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & HELENA ST (NW)
#35 - 3:53 PM - WOODVILLE HWY & ST MARKS ST (NW)
#36 - 4:08 PM - 191 QUAIL RUN
#37 - 4:09 PM - QUAIL RUN & KINSEY RD (NW)
#38 - 4:26 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/21/24



Bus 32 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Rodney Glover
#1 - 5:08 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 5:18 AM - 105 PALOMINO RD
#3 - 5:22 AM - 50 APPALOOSA RD
#4 - 5:27 AM - 134 DAKOTA DR
#5 - 5:30 AM - SQUAW RD & DAKOTA DR (N) / DAKOTA DR & SQUAW RD
#6 - 5:31 AM - 83 DAKOTA DR
#7 - 5:33 AM - 20 MAXSON RD
#8 - 5:35 AM - 65 SQUAW RD
#9 - 5:36 AM - 44 SQUAW RD
#10 - 5:39 AM - 34 SARSI DR
#11 - 5:41 AM - MOHAVE RD & MENOMINI ST (N) / Menomini St & Mohave Rd
#12 - 5:42 AM - MOHAVE RD & POWHATAN ST (N)
#13 - 5:44 AM - 25 MAIDO ST
#14 - 5:45 AM - 72 MAIDO ST
#15 - 5:46 AM - 92 MAIDO ST
#16 - 5:47 AM - 169 Klickitat Dr
#17 - 5:50 AM - 7 POWHATAN ST
#18 - 5:53 AM - QUAPAW ST & MOHAVE RD (NE) / Mohave Rd & Quapaw St
#19 - 5:56 AM - 64 CROATAN ST
#20 - 5:57 AM - 18 CROATAN ST
#21 - 5:58 AM - CROATAN ST & MOHAVE RD (NE)
#22 - 5:59 AM - 25 WINNEBAGO ST
#23 - 6:00 AM - 63 WINNEBAGO ST
#24 - 6:01 AM - 96 KLICKITAT DR
#25 - 6:03 AM - 30 KICKAPOO ST
#26 - 6:04 AM - 17 Yuma St
#27 - 6:05 AM - 17 KLICKITAT DR
#28 - 6:06 AM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & ARAPAHO TRL (WSW) / 
ARAPAHO TRL & DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#29 - 6:09 AM - BLACK FOOT RD & CHINOOK TRL (SE) / Black Foot Rd & Chinook Trl
#30 - 6:11 AM - 35 CHINOOK TRL
#31 - 6:12 AM - 14 Chinook Trl
#32 - 6:12 AM - 1446 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#33 - 6:13 AM - 16 PUEBLO TRL
#34 - 6:15 AM - 96 PUEBLO TRL
#35 - 6:17 AM - 119 CATAWBA TRL
#36 - 6:19 AM - 45 CATAWBA TRL
#37 - 6:21 AM - 52 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#38 - 6:23 AM - 99 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#39 - 6:24 AM - 117 SPOKAN TRL
#40 - 6:25 AM - 60 SPOKAN TRL
#41 - 6:27 AM - ANDREW J HARGRETT SR RD & MYERS WOODS DR (NNW) / 
ANDREW J HARGRETT SR RD & DOSH-LEVY RD & MYERS WOODS DR
#42 - 6:28 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & PAN CERA DR (SW) / PAN CERA DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#43 - 6:29 AM - 196 CASSEAUX RD
#44 - 6:29 AM - 69 Casseaux Rd
#45 - 6:30 AM - 73 CASSEAUX RD

8/12/24, 8/14/24, 8/20/24, 8/26/24, 8/28/24



Bus 32 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Rodney Glover
#46 - 6:34 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & DIXIE DR (NW) / DIXIE DR & SPRING CREEK HWY
#47 - 6:45 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#48 - 7:08 AM - 2441 Spring Creek Hwy
#49 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy

8/12/24, 8/14/24, 8/20/24, 8/26/24, 8/28/24



Bus 32 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Rodney Glover
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#3 - 2:31 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & DIXIE DR (NW) / DIXIE DR & SPRING CREEK HWY
#4 - 2:32 PM - 2441 Spring Creek Hwy
#5 - 2:40 PM - 73 CASSEAUX RD
#6 - 2:42 PM - 69 Casseaux Rd
#7 - 2:43 PM - 196 CASSEAUX RD
#8 - 2:44 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & PAN CERA DR (NE) / PAN CERA DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#9 - 2:49 PM - MYERS WOODS DR & DOSH-LEVY RD (WSW) / 
ANDREW J HARGRETT SR RD & DOSH-LEVY RD & MYERS WOODS DR
#10 - 2:55 PM - 60 SPOKAN TRL
#11 - 2:56 PM - 117 SPOKAN TRL
#12 - 2:58 PM - 99 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#13 - 2:59 PM - 52 SUSQUEHANNA TRL
#14 - 3:02 PM - 45 CATAWBA TRL
#15 - 3:03 PM - 119 CATAWBA TRL
#16 - 3:05 PM - 96 PUEBLO TRL
#17 - 3:07 PM - 16 PUEBLO TRL
#18 - 3:08 PM - 1446 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#19 - 3:09 PM - 14 Chinook Trl
#20 - 3:10 PM - 35 CHINOOK TRL
#21 - 3:11 PM - CHINOOK TRL & BLACK FOOT RD (SW) / Black Foot Rd & Chinook Trl
#22 - 3:13 PM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD &
 ARAPAHO TRL (ENE) / ARAPAHO TRL & DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#23 - 3:14 PM - 17 KLICKITAT DR
#24 - 3:17 PM - 30 KICKAPOO ST
#25 - 3:19 PM - 17 Yuma St
#26 - 3:21 PM - 96 KLICKITAT DR
#27 - 3:22 PM - 63 WINNEBAGO ST
#28 - 3:23 PM - 25 WINNEBAGO ST
#29 - 3:24 PM - MOHAVE RD & CROATAN ST (N) / CROATAN ST & MOHAVE RD
#30 - 3:25 PM - 18 CROATAN ST
#31 - 3:26 PM - 64 CROATAN ST
#32 - 3:29 PM - QUAPAW ST & MOHAVE RD (NE) / Mohave Rd & Quapaw St
#33 - 3:30 PM - 7 POWHATAN ST
#34 - 3:32 PM - 169 Klickitat Dr
#35 - 3:33 PM - 92 MAIDO ST
#36 - 3:33 PM - 72 MAIDO ST
#37 - 3:34 PM - 25 MAIDO ST
#38 - 3:36 PM - MOHAVE RD & POWHATAN ST (S)
#39 - 3:37 PM - MOHAVE RD & MENOMINI ST (S) / Menomini St & Mohave Rd
#40 - 3:39 PM - 34 SARSI DR
#41 - 3:42 PM - 44 SQUAW RD
#42 - 3:42 PM - 65 SQUAW RD
#43 - 3:45 PM - 20 MAXSON RD
#44 - 3:47 PM - 83 DAKOTA DR
#45 - 3:48 PM - DAKOTA DR & SQUAW RD (NW)

8/23/24, 8/26/24, 8/28/24



Bus 32 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Rodney Glover
#46 - 3:49 PM - 134 DAKOTA DR
#47 - 3:52 PM - 50 APPALOOSA RD
#48 - 3:56 PM - 105 PALOMINO RD
#49 - 4:06 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/23/24, 8/26/24, 8/28/24



Bus 34 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Misty Taylor
#1 - 5:40 AM - 69 Hudson Ln
#2 - 5:41 AM - 330 SUMMERWIND CIR
#3 - 5:42 AM - 210 SUMMERWIND CIR
#4 - 5:43 AM - 67 SUMMERWIND CIR E
#5 - 5:45 AM - 94 SUMMERWIND CIR N
#6 - 5:46 AM - 15 Summerwind Cir
#7 - 5:53 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & BACK FORTY LN (W)
#8 - 5:54 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & CARD LN (W)
#9 - 5:55 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & HARRELL LN (W)
#10 - 5:59 AM - WINCHESTER LN & Smith & Wesson Loop & Winchester Ln (TA) (NE) /
 Remington Ct & Smith & Wesson Loop & Winchester Ln
#11 - 6:01 AM - 4526 Bloxham Cutoff Rd
#12 - 6:06 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & PAGE OLIVER RD (E)
#13 - 6:09 AM - SUMMERWOOD DR & HOLLYWOOD WAY (SSE)
#14 - 6:10 AM - SUMMERWOOD DR & BLUEBIRD LN (turn around) (SSE)
#15 - 6:13 AM - 235 SHARONWOOD DR
#16 - 6:13 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & OLD NAILS RD (E)
#17 - 6:14 AM - 81 SAM SMITH CIR
#18 - 6:15 AM - 192 SAM SMITH CIR
#19 - 6:16 AM - 223 Sam Smith Cir
#20 - 6:17 AM - 267 Sam Smith Cir
#21 - 6:18 AM - 301 Sam Smith Cir
#22 - 6:20 AM - 3611 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#23 - 6:24 AM - 998 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
#24 - 6:25 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & STRATTONWOOD PL (SSE)
#25 - 6:27 AM - 88 ROBERTS WILLIAMS RD
#26 - 6:28 AM - 31 LEE MILLER RD
#27 - 6:32 AM - 470 Spring Creek Hwy DREAMS DAYCARE
#28 - 6:33 AM - 548, 534, 526 SPRING CREEK HWY / 548 SPRING CREEK HWY
#29 - 6:34 AM - 588 Spring Creek Hwy
#30 - 6:35 AM - 591 SPRING CREEK HWY
#31 - 6:36 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & HI-LO WAY (NNW)
#32 - 6:40 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy

8/9/24, 8/12/24, 8/15/24, 8/19/24,8/30/24



Bus 34 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Misty Taylor
#1 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#2 - 2:36 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & HI-LO WAY (SSE)
#3 - 2:36 PM - 591 SPRING CREEK HWY
#4 - 2:37 PM - 588 Spring Creek Hwy
#5 - 2:38 PM - 548 SPRING CREEK HWY
#6 - 2:39 PM - 470 Spring Creek Hwy
#7 - 2:43 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & STRATTONWOOD PL (SSE)
#8 - 2:45 PM - 998 WAKULLA SPRINGS RD
#9 - 2:46 PM - 31 LEE MILLER RD
#10 - 2:54 PM - 88 ROBERTS WILLIAMS RD
#11 - 3:00 PM - 3611 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#12 - 3:01 PM - 301 Sam Smith Cir
#13 - 3:04 PM - 267 Sam Smith Cir
#14 - 3:05 PM - 223 Sam Smith Cir
#15 - 3:06 PM - 192 SAM SMITH CIR
#16 - 3:07 PM - 81 SAM SMITH CIR
#17 - 3:09 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & OLD NAILS RD (W)
#18 - 3:12 PM - 235 SHARONWOOD DR#19 - 3:15 PM - SUMMERWOOD DR & HOLLYWOOD WAY (SSE)
#19 - 3:15 PM - SUMMERWOOD DR & HOLLYWOOD WAY (SSE)
#20 - 3:19 PM - SUMMERWOOD DR & BLUEBIRD LN (turn around) (SSE)
#21 - 3:20 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & PAGE OLIVER RD (W)
#22 - 3:23 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & BACK FORTY LN (W)
#23 - 3:24 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & CARD LN (W)
#24 - 3:25 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & HARRELL LN (W)
#25 - 3:30 PM - WINCHESTER LN & Smith & Wesson Loop & Winchester Ln (TA) (NE) / 
Remington Ct & Smith & Wesson Loop & Winchester Ln
#26 - 3:32 PM - 4526 Bloxham Cutoff Rd
#27 - 3:36 PM - 15 Summerwind Cir
#28 - 3:37 PM - 94 SUMMERWIND CIR N
#29 - 3:38 PM - 210 SUMMERWIND CIR
#30 - 3:39 PM - 237 SUMMERWIND CIR
#31 - 3:40 PM - 330 SUMMERWIND CIR
#32 - 3:42 PM - 69 Hudson Ln
#33 - 3:43 PM - HUDSON LN & SUMMERWIND CIR S (NNW) / Hudson Ln & Summerwind Cir S
#34 - 3:46 PM - 67 SUMMERWIND CIR E

8/23/24, 8/30/24



Bus 130 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Kendra Smith
#1 - 5:57 AM - VIOLET LN & LARKSPUR AVE / 70 Violet Ln
#2 - 6:01 AM - 55 GERANIUM TRCE
#3 - 6:02 AM - GERANIUM TRCE & DAFFODIL COVE (SE)
#4 - 6:03 AM - 55 Nandina Way
#5 - 6:04 AM - 89 Nandina Way / 81 Nandina Way
#6 - 6:05 AM - 113 Nandina Way
#7 - 6:06 AM - 148 Nandina Way
#8 - 6:07 AM - 66 VIOLET LN
#9 - 6:09 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & SANDY ACRES CIR (ESE)
#10 - 6:11 AM - 271 SPRINGHILL RD
#11 - 6:13 AM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & TWILIGHT LN (WSW)
#12 - 6:15 AM - GUY STRICKLAND RD & J A MORRIS LN (NNW)
#13 - 6:16 AM - 303 Guy Strickland Rd
#14 - 6:17 AM - 209 GUY STRICKLAND RD / 171 Smokey Hollow Dr
#15 - 6:18 AM - 139 Guy Strickland Rd / 140 Guy Strickland Rd
#16 - 6:19 AM - 140 GUY STRICKLAND RD
#17 - 6:20 AM - GUY STRICKLAND RD & MICHELLE ST (ENE) / Guy Strickland Rd & Michelle St
#18 - 6:21 AM - 61 J A MORRIS LN
#19 - 6:22 AM - 196 HILLIARDVILLE RD / 188 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#20 - 6:23 AM - HILLIARDVILLE RD & JONESWOOD TRL (NNW)
#21 - 6:24 AM - 312 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#22 - 6:25 AM - 68 Namon Spears Rd
#23 - 6:26 AM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & SAM MARKS RD (WSW)
#24 - 6:27 AM - New Light Church Rd & Corbett Ln (PM)
#25 - 6:28 AM - 586 New Light Church Rd / 586 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
#26 - 6:29 AM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & LOG CABIN RD (WSW)
#27 - 6:31 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & PINEWOOD ST (N)
#28 - 6:32 AM - 68 Shepherdwood Dr
#29 - 6:33 AM - 91 Shepherdwood Dr
#30 - 6:34 AM - 85 San Marcos Dr
#31 - 6:35 AM - 1593 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD / 1598 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#32 - 6:36 AM - 1905 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#33 - 6:38 AM - 50 WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD
#34 - 6:40 AM - WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD & LIMESTONE LN (ENE)
#35 - 6:42 AM - WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD & FOREST LN (WSW) / 
FOREST LN & WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD
#36 - 6:43 AM - QUARRY SPRINGS RD & BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD (PM) / 
Bloxham Cutoff Rd & Quarry Springs Rd
#37 - 6:55 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy

9/13/24



Bus 130 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Kendra Smith
#1 - 2:42 PM - 50 WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD (PM)
#2 - 2:46 PM - WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD & LIMESTONE LN (ENE)
#3 - 2:53 PM - WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD & FOREST LN (WSW) / 
FOREST LN & WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD
#4 - 2:55 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & QUARRY SPRINGS RD (E) / Bloxham Cutoff Rd & Quarry Springs Rd
#5 - 2:55 PM - 1905 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#6 - 2:57 PM - 1593 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD / 1598 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#7 - 2:59 PM - VIOLET LN & MARIGOLD DR (WNW) / Marigold Dr & Violet Ln
#8 - 3:04 PM - MARIGOLD DR & NANDINA WAY (NE)
#9 - 3:09 PM - 55 GERANIUM TRCE
#10 - 3:13 PM - GERANIUM TRCE & DAFFODIL COVE (SE)
#11 - 3:17 PM - 89 Nandina Way / 81 Nandina Way
#12 - 3:18 PM - 148 Nandina Way
#13 - 3:20 PM - 66 VIOLET LN
#14 - 3:23 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & SANDY ACRES CIR (ESE)
#15 - 3:25 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & TWILIGHT LN (WSW)
#16 - 3:26 PM - GUY STRICKLAND RD & J A MORRIS LN (NNW)
#17 - 3:27 PM - 303 Guy Strickland Rd
#18 - 3:28 PM - 209 GUY STRICKLAND RD / 171 Smokey Hollow Dr
#19 - 3:30 PM - 139 Guy Strickland Rd / 140 Guy Strickland Rd
#20 - 3:31 PM - 140 GUY STRICKLAND RD
#21 - 3:34 PM - 61 J A MORRIS LN
#22 - 3:38 PM - 196 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#23 - 3:44 PM - HILLIARDVILLE RD & JONESWOOD TRL (NNW)
#24 - 3:45 PM - 312 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#25 - 3:45 PM - 68 Namon Spears Rd
#26 - 3:51 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & SAM MARKS RD (WSW)
#27 - 3:51 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & CORBETT LN / New Light Church
#28 - 3:52 PM - 586 New Light Church Rd / 586 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
#29 - 3:53 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & LOG CABIN RD (WSW)
#30 - 3:56 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & PINEWOOD ST (N)
#31 - 3:57 PM - 68 Shepherdwood Dr
#32 - 3:58 PM - 91 Shepherdwood Dr
#33 - 4:00 PM - 85 San Marcos Dr

9/13/24



Bus 134 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - James Hazen
#1 - 6:04 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 6:05 AM - 120 Spears Crossing Ln
#3 - 6:06 AM - 11 Gray Fox 
#4 - 6:06 AM - 49 Planters Ridge Ln / 69 Planters Ridge Ln / 92 Planters Ridge Ln
#5 - 6:07 AM - 306 Emerald Acres (PM)
#6 - 6:08 AM - E IVAN RD & GLOVER LN (NNW)
#7 - 6:09 AM - 12 Ponderosa Dr
#6 - 6:09 AM - 27 PONDEROSA DR
#8 - 6:10 AM - 14 LOBLOLLY DR
#9 - 6:11 AM - 526 E IVAN RD
#10 - 6:11 AM - 48 KIMBERLY LN
#11 - 6:12 AM - 122 GARNER CIR E
#12 - 6:13 AM - 245 GARNER CIR
#13 - 6:14 AM - 1107 OLD BETHEL RD
#14 - 6:15 AM - 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
#15 - 6:16 AM - 1020 OLD BETHEL RD
#16 - 6:17 AM - OLD BETHEL RD & SAMUEL RD (SSE)
#17 - 6:18 AM - 158 Elm Ridge Loop
#18 - 6:19 AM - 202 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#19 - 6:20 AM - 314 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#18 - 6:21 AM - OLD BETHEL RD & GAVIN RD (SSE)
#20 - 6:22 AM - 442 OLD BETHEL RD
#21 - 6:23 AM - 430 OLD BETHEL RD
#22 - 6:24 AM - 417 OLD BETHEL RD
#23 - 6:25 AM - 86 LUKE SMITH RD
#24 - 6:26 AM - 101 LUKE SMITH RD
#25 - 6:27 AM - 143 LUKE SMITH RD
#26 - 6:28 AM - 184 LUKE SMITH RD
#27 - 6:29 AM - 96 MAGG SHEVELL RD
#28 - 6:30 AM - 148 OLD BETHEL RD
#29 - 6:31 AM - 100 OLD BETHEL RD
#30 - 6:32 AM - 40 OLD BETHEL RD
#31 - 6:55 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy

8/12/24



Bus 134 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - James Hazen
#1 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#2 - 2:38 PM - 40 OLD BETHEL RD
#3 - 2:39 PM - 100 OLD BETHEL RD
#4 - 2:43 PM - 148 OLD BETHEL RD
#5 - 2:49 PM - 96 MAGG SHEVELL RD
#6 - 2:54 PM - 184 LUKE SMITH RD
#7 - 2:55 PM - 143 LUKE SMITH RD
#8 - 2:56 PM - 101 LUKE SMITH RD
#9 - 2:56 PM - 86 LUKE SMITH RD
#10 - 2:58 PM - 417 OLD BETHEL RD
#11 - 2:58 PM - 430 OLD BETHEL RD
#12 - 3:00 PM - 442 OLD BETHEL RD
#13 - 3:07 PM - OLD BETHEL RD & GAVIN RD (NNW)
#14 - 3:12 PM - 314 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#15 - 3:14 PM - 202 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#16 - 3:15 PM - 158 Elm Ridge Loop
#17 - 3:18 PM -  & OLD BETHEL RD (NNW) / OLD BETHEL RD & SAMUEL RD
#18 - 3:27 PM - 1020 OLD BETHEL RD
#19 - 3:39 PM - 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
#20 - 3:40 PM - 1107 OLD BETHEL RD
#21 - 3:48 PM - 245 GARNER CIR
#22 - 3:49 PM - 122 GARNER CIR E
#23 - 3:53 PM - 48 KIMBERLY LN
#24 - 3:56 PM - 526 E IVAN RD
#25 - 3:59 PM - 27 PONDEROSA DR
#26 - 3:59 PM - 12 Ponderosa Dr
#27 - 4:03 PM - E IVAN RD & CIRCLE G RANCH DR (WNW) / E IVAN RD & GLOVER LN
#28 - 4:10 PM - 49 Planters Ridge Ln / 69 Planters Ridge Ln
#29 - 4:10 PM - 120 Spears Crossing Ln / 121 Spears Crossing Ln
#30 - 4:22 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/23/24



Bus 135/128 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Keagan Bohlinger
#1 - 2:23 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 2:24 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#3 - 2:33 PM - 567 LONNIE RAKER LN
#4 - 2:33 PM - LONNIE RAKER LN & BETTYWOOD CIR (NNW) / BETTYWOOD CIR & LONNIE RAKER LN
#5 - 2:34 PM - LONNIE RAKER LN & CONE RD (NNW) / CONE RD & LONNIE RAKER LN
#6 - 2:35 PM - LONNIE RAKER LN & WILL RD (NNW)
#7 - 2:35 PM - 760 LONNIE RAKER LN
#8 - 2:35 PM - LONNIE RAKER LN & BOYNTON CT (NNW)
#9 - 2:43 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WHITLOCK WAY (SSE)
#10 - 2:50 PM - 244 LONNIE RAKER LN
#11 - 2:53 PM - 194 LONNIE RAKER LN
#12 - 2:57 PM - 14 GREENLEA CIR
#13 - 2:58 PM - 73 Greenlea Cir
#14 - 2:58 PM - 90 Greenlea Cir
#15 - 2:59 PM - 138 GREENLEA CIR
#16 - 3:00 PM - 166 Greenlea Cir
#17 - 3:01 PM - 294 GREENLEA CIR
#18 - 3:03 PM - GREENLEA CIR & CENTIPEDE DR (ENE) / CENTIPEDE DR & GREENLEA CIR
#19 - 3:10 PM - 148 PIXIE CIR
#20 - 3:14 PM - 124 PIXIE CIR

9/13/24



Bus 139 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - James Taylor
#1 - 6:05 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 6:06 AM - 1844 SPRING CREEK HWY
#3 - 6:07 AM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & GRAHAM TRL (WSW) / 
Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd & Graham Trl
#4 - 6:08 AM - 1640 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#5 - 6:09 AM - 1658 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#6 - 6:10 AM - 92 PAULETTE DR
#7 - 6:11 AM - 102 HAIDA TRL
#8 - 6:12 AM - 85 HAIDA TRL
#9 - 6:13 AM - 22 J R Milton Rd
#10 - 6:14 AM - 54 J R MILTON RD
#11 - 6:15 AM - 107 J R MILTON RD
#12 - 6:16 AM - 87 BEELER RD
#13 - 6:17 AM - 35 BEELER RD
#14 - 6:18 AM - 24 Beeler Rd
#15 - 6:18 AM - 115 W F MAGERS RD
#16 - 6:19 AM - 62 E J STRINGER RD
#17 - 6:20 AM - 39 CHICKAT TRL
#18 - 6:21 AM - 59 CHICKAT TRL
#19 - 6:22 AM - 98 CHICKAT TRL
#21 - 6:25 AM - 4 GRAHAM TRL
#23 - 6:27 AM - 19 RENEGADE RD
#24 - 6:27 AM - 214 Renegade Rd
#26 - 6:29 AM - 44 IROQUOIS RD (PM)
#28 - 6:30 AM - 121 NAVAJO TRL
#30 - 6:32 AM - 31 Navajo Trl
#32 - 6:34 AM - 51 COMANCHE TRL
#34 - 6:36 AM - 94 KIOWA TRL
#35 - 6:37 AM - 53 KIOWA TRL
#37 - 6:39 AM - APACHEE RD & SHAWNEE TRL (S)
#38 - 6:40 AM - 73 SHAWNEE TRL
#40 - 6:42 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & COCHISE ST (S) / COCHISE ST & SPRING CREEK HWY & TRECHE DR

8/8/24, 8/9/24, 8/12/24, 8/14/24, 8/19/24



Bus 139 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Brian Taylor
#1 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#2 - 2:39 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & TRECHE DR (N) / COCHISE ST & SPRING CREEK HWY & TRECHE DR
#3 - 2:42 PM - 19 PAWNEE TRL
#4 - 2:44 PM - 73 SHAWNEE TRL
#5 - 2:46 PM - SHAWNEE TRL & APACHEE RD (NE) / APACHEE RD & SHAWNEE TRL
#6 - 2:47 PM - APACHEE RD & KIOWA TRL (N)
#7 - 2:48 PM - 53 KIOWA TRL
#8 - 2:49 PM - 90 KIOWA TRL / 94 KIOWA TRL
#9 - 2:50 PM - 107 COMANCHE TRL
#10 - 2:51 PM - 51 COMANCHE TRL
#11 - 2:52 PM - 33 COMANCHE TRL
#12 - 2:54 PM - 31 Navajo Trl
#13 - 2:54 PM - 56 Navajo Trl
#14 - 2:56 PM - 121 NAVAJO TRL
#15 - 2:59 PM - 22 IROQUOIS RD
#16 - 3:00 PM - 44 IROQUOIS RD
#17 - 3:02 PM - IROQUOIS RD & BRAVE DR (SE) / BRAVE DR & IROQUOIS RD
#18 - 3:05 PM - 214 Renegade Rd
#19 - 3:09 PM - 19 RENEGADE RD
#20 - 3:12 PM - 38 SIOUX TRL
#21 - 3:16 PM - 4 GRAHAM TRL
#22 - 3:23 PM - 141 GRAHAM TRL
#23 - 3:24 PM - 98 CHICKAT TRL
#24 - 3:26 PM - 59 CHICKAT TRL
#25 - 3:26 PM - 39 CHICKAT TRL
#26 - 3:29 PM - 62 E J STRINGER RD
#27 - 3:30 PM - 115 W F MAGERS RD
#28 - 3:34 PM - 24 Beeler Rd
#29 - 3:35 PM - 35 BEELER RD
#30 - 3:35 PM - 87 BEELER RD
#31 - 3:37 PM - 107 J R MILTON RD
#32 - 3:38 PM - 54 J R MILTON RD
#33 - 3:39 PM - 22 J R Milton Rd
#34 - 3:42 PM - 85 HAIDA TRL
#35 - 3:42 PM - 102 HAIDA TRL
#36 - 3:43 PM - 92 PAULETTE DR
#37 - 3:46 PM - 1658 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#38 - 3:46 PM - 1640 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#39 - 3:46 PM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & GRAHAM TRL (ENE) / 
Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd & Graham Trl
#40 - 3:48 PM - 1844 SPRING CREEK HWY
#41 - 3:53 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/23/24



Bus 140 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Hannah Williams
#1 - 5:30 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 5:37 AM - 33 PHEASANT HILL TRL
#3 - 5:38 AM - 51 PHEASANT HILL TRL
#4 - 5:39 AM - 17 TILLIS LN
#5 - 5:41 AM - 191 TILLIS LN
#6 - 5:43 AM - 277 TILLIS LN
#7 - 5:44 AM - 287 TILLIS LN
#8 - 5:45 AM - 309 TILLIS LN
#9 - 5:46 AM - 385 TILLIS LN
#10 - 5:47 AM - 417 TILLIS LN
#11 - 5:47 AM - 445 TILLIS LN
#12 - 5:48 AM - CONSERVATION WAY & TILLIS LN (144 Conservation Way) (NNW)
#13 - 5:49 AM - 135 CONSERVATION WAY
#14 - 5:50 AM - 95 CONSERVATION WAY
#15 - 5:53 AM - 45 Mossy Dr
#16 - 5:56 AM - 30 MOSSY DR / 34 MOSSY DR
#17 - 5:58 AM - 19 Pasture Run Way
#18 - 6:02 AM - 1266 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#19 - 6:04 AM - 1347 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#20 - 6:08 AM - CAYUSE DR & KLAMATH ST (ENE)
#21 - 6:09 AM - 42 CAYUSE DR
#22 - 6:10 AM - 92 Cayuse Dr
#23 - 6:15 AM - 10/12 SAWMILL CT / 10 SAWMILL CT
#24 - 6:18 AM - SAWMILL CT & CROSSCUT TRL (NW)
#25 - 6:19 AM - 39 Crosscut Trl
#26 - 6:20 AM - CROSSCUT TRL & LUMBERJACK TRL (SW)
#27 - 6:24 AM - 33 FEATHER TRL
#28 - 6:25 AM - 85/88 FEATHER TRL / 85 FEATHER TRL
#29 - 6:28 AM - 11 CHOCTAW RD
#30 - 6:29 AM - 47 Choctaw Rd
#31 - 6:31 AM - 119 Choctaw Rd
#32 - 6:40 AM - 175 Choctaw Rd / 76 Choctaw Rd
#33 - 6:43 AM - 27 MOHICAN TRL
#34 - 6:45 AM - 199 Broken Bow Trl
#35 - 6:46 AM - 154 Broken Bow Trl / 150 Broken Bow Trl
#36 - 6:47 AM - 33 MOHAWK TRL
#37 - 6:48 AM - 9 MOHAWK TRL / 11 Mohawk Trl
#38 - 6:51 AM - 8 Oneida St
#39 - 6:53 AM - 126 COCHISE ST
#40 - 6:54 AM - 43 Provo Pl
#41 - 6:56 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & MERIDITH DR (SSE)
#42 - 6:56 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & CALLAHAN DR (SSE)
#43 - 7:00 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#44 - 7:34 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy

8/12/24, 8/13/24, 8/14/24, 8/14/24-2, 8/16/24, 8/21/24, 9/4/24



Bus 140 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Hannah Williams
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#3 - 2:41 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & CALLAHAN DR (NNW)
#4 - 2:41 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & MERIDITH DR (NNW)
#5 - 2:43 PM - 43 Provo Pl
#6 - 2:44 PM - 126 COCHISE ST
#7 - 2:46 PM - 8 Oneida St
#8 - 2:49 PM - 11 Mohawk Trl
#9 - 2:50 PM - 33 MOHAWK TRL
#10 - 2:51 PM - 150 Broken Bow Trl
#11 - 2:52 PM - 199 Broken Bow Trl
#12 - 2:54 PM - 27 MOHICAN TRL
#13 - 2:57 PM - 175 Choctaw Rd / 76 Choctaw Rd
#14 - 3:06 PM - 119 Choctaw Rd
#15 - 3:08 PM - 47 Choctaw Rd
#16 - 3:08 PM - 11 CHOCTAW RD
#17 - 3:11 PM - 85/88 FEATHER TRL / 85 FEATHER TRL
#18 - 3:13 PM - 33 FEATHER TRL
#19 - 3:17 PM - LUMBERJACK TRL & CROSSCUT TRL (NW) / CROSSCUT TRL & LUMBERJACK TRL
#20 - 3:18 PM - 39 Crosscut Trl
#21 - 3:19 PM - CROSSCUT TRL & SAWMILL CT (NE) / SAWMILL CT & CROSSCUT TRL
#22 - 3:21 PM - 10/12 SAWMILL CT / 10 SAWMILL CT
#23 - 3:26 PM - 92 Cayuse Dr
#24 - 3:28 PM - 42 CAYUSE DR
#25 - 3:28 PM - CAYUSE DR & KLAMATH ST (WSW)
#26 - 3:33 PM - 1347 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#27 - 3:35 PM - 1266 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#28 - 3:36 PM - 1098 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd / 1070 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Memorial Rd
#29 - 3:39 PM - 19 Pasture Run Way
#30 - 3:41 PM - 34 MOSSY DR
#31 - 3:44 PM - 95 CONSERVATION WAY
#32 - 3:44 PM - 135 CONSERVATION WAY
#33 - 3:45 PM - CONSERVATION WAY & TILLIS LN (144 Conservation Way) (WSW)
#34 - 3:46 PM - 445 TILLIS LN
#35 - 3:47 PM - 417 TILLIS LN
#36 - 3:47 PM - 385 TILLIS LN
#37 - 3:48 PM - 309 TILLIS LN
#38 - 3:49 PM - 287 TILLIS LN
#39 - 3:49 PM - 277 TILLIS LN
#40 - 3:51 PM - 191 TILLIS LN
#41 - 3:54 PM - 17 TILLIS LN
#42 - 3:55 PM - 51 PHEASANT HILL TRL
#43 - 3:55 PM - 33 PHEASANT HILL TRL
#44 - 4:04 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/23/24, 9/4/24



Bus 143 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Lisa Smith
#1 - 5:55 AM - SUMMERHAVEN DR & OLD WOODVILLE RD (E)
#2 - 5:56 AM - 74 BOB MILLER RD
#3 - 5:57 AM - BOB MILLER RD & CAPTAIN JAMES ST (ENE)
#4 - 5:58 AM - 179 BOB MILLER RD
#5 - 6:00 AM - BOB MILLER RD & GRANTHAM LN (ENE)
#6 - 6:02 AM - 113 MCMAHAN DR
#7 - 6:03 AM - 77 MCMAHAN DR
#8 - 6:05 AM - 66 OAKMONT DR
#9 - 6:07 AM - 135 RICHARDSON RD
#10 - 6:08 AM - 70 STATEN RD / 52 STATEN RD
#11 - 6:09 AM - 77 STATEN RD
#12 - 6:10 AM - STATEN RD & ELI CT
#13 - 6:11 AM - 90 Staten Rd / 95 Staten Rd
#14 - 6:12 AM - 86 FINNER DR (DIRT RD) / 119 FINNER DR
#15 - 6:13 AM - 67 Finner Dr
#16 - 6:14 AM - BOB MILLER RD & VALLEY RISE RD (ENE) / Bob Miller Rd & Valley Rise Rd
#17 - 6:15 AM - 229 Ashley Hall Rd
#18 - 6:17 AM - 687 Bob Miller Rd
#19 - 6:18 AM - 711 BOB MILLER RD
#20 - 6:19 AM - BOB MILLER RD & S & DANA DR (E) / BOB MILLER RD & S & S RANCH CIR
#21 - 6:20 AM - 761 BOB MILLER RD
#22 - 6:25 AM - ASHLEY HALL RD & COUNTY LINE RD (S) / COUNTY LINE RD & ASHLEY HALL RD
#23 - 6:27 AM - COUNTY LINE RD (SPEED LIMIT SIGN) / COUNTY LINE RD & ASHLEY HALL RD
#24 - 6:29 AM - 70 ROYAL OAKS CT
#25 - 6:30 AM - ROYAL OAKS CT & MOODY LN (SE)
#26 - 6:32 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & QUAIL CT (TA) (NNW)
#27 - 6:33 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & RICHLAND RD (NNW)
#28 - 6:34 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & KELLY ANN ST (NNW)
#29 - 6:37 AM - 547 OLD SHELL POINT RD
#30 - 6:45 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy

9/16/24, 9/16/24-2



Bus 143 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Lisa Smith
#1 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#2 - 2:44 PM - 547 OLD SHELL POINT RD
#3 - 2:46 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & KELLY ANN ST (SSE)
#4 - 2:46 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & RICHLAND RD (SSE)
#5 - 2:47 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & QUAIL CT (TA) (S)
#6 - 2:50 PM - ROYAL OAKS CT & MOODY LN (SE)
#7 - 2:52 PM - 70 ROYAL OAKS CT
#8 - 2:58 PM - COUNTY LINE RD & ASHLEY HALL RD (WSW)
#9 - 2:59 PM - COUNTY LINE RD & ASHLEY HALL RD (WSW)
#10 - 3:06 PM - 229 Ashley Hall Rd
#11 - 3:07 PM - 761 BOB MILLER RD
#12 - 3:08 PM - BOB MILLER RD & S & DANA DR (WSW) / BOB MILLER RD & S & S RANCH CIR
#13 - 3:09 PM - 711 BOB MILLER RD
#14 - 3:09 PM - 687 Bob Miller Rd
#15 - 3:12 PM - BOB MILLER RD & VALLEY RISE RD (WSW) / Bob Miller Rd & Valley Rise Rd
#16 - 3:14 PM - 67 Finner Dr
#17 - 3:15 PM - 119 FINNER DR
#18 - 3:17 PM - 44 CENTERLINE RD
#19 - 3:22 PM - 253 CENTERLINE RD
#20 - 3:23 PM - 235 CENTERLINE RD
#21 - 3:27 PM - 90 Staten Rd / 95 Staten Rd
#22 - 3:28 PM - STATEN RD & ELI CT (90 Staten Rd) (E)
#23 - 3:28 PM - 77 STATEN RD
#24 - 3:29 PM - 52 STATEN RD
#25 - 3:30 PM - 135 RICHARDSON RD
#26 - 3:33 PM - 133 OAKMONT DR
#27 - 3:34 PM - 66 OAKMONT DR
#28 - 3:36 PM - 77 MCMAHAN DR
#29 - 3:36 PM - 113 MCMAHAN DR
#30 - 3:39 PM - BOB MILLER RD & GRANTHAM LN (WSW)
#31 - 3:43 PM - 179 BOB MILLER RD
#32 - 3:44 PM - BOB MILLER RD & CAPTAIN JAMES ST (WSW)
#33 - 3:45 PM - 74 BOB MILLER RD
#34 - 3:45 PM - 50 BOB MILLER RD
#35 - 3:46 PM - BOB MILLER RD & OLD WOODVILLE RD (WSW) / Bob Miller Rd & Old Woodville Rd
#36 - 3:47 PM - SUMMERHAVEN DR & OLD WOODVILLE RD (SSE)

9/16/24



Bus 146 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Michael Meany
#1 - 5:30 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 5:37 AM - 1550 WAKULLA ARRAN RD (PM), OLD CAJER @ NEW CAJER (PM) 
#3 - 5:42 AM - 100 Cajer Posey Rd (AM) / 130 Cajer Posey Rd (PM) / 
127 Cajer Posey Rd (CORNER PATH TO HAMPTONS)
#4 - 5:43 AM - 252 CAJER POSEY RD
#5 - 5:44 AM - 27 BROWN BLVD
#6 - 5:45 AM - 51 Brown Blvd
#7 - 5:47 AM - 25 JASON ST
#8 - 5:48 AM - 59 JASON ST
#9 - 5:48 AM - 4 KIRKLAND DR (PM)
#10 - 5:50 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & GALA CT (PM OCCASSIONALLY)
#11 - 5:50 AM - 32 HOLIDAY DR (PM)
#12 - 5:52 AM - 154 REVELL RD
#13 - 5:52 AM - CARRIAGE DR & FARRIER LN (NE)
#14 - 5:52 AM - CARRIAGE DR & CHESTNUT LN (PM) / Carriage Dr & Chestnut Ln
#15 - 5:53 AM - 21 CARRIAGE DR
#16 - 5:53 AM - 35 PIMLICO DR
#17 - 5:54 AM - 42 CHURCHILL DR
#18 - 5:54 AM - 80 Churchill Dr
#19 - 5:55 AM - 100 CHURCHILL DR
#20 - 5:56 AM - 287 REVELL RD
#21 - 5:57 AM - REVELL RD & SADDLETREE TRL (S)
#22 - 6:00 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & TICKIE RIDGE CIR (SW)
#23 - 6:01 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & JENSEN LN (SW) / JENSEN LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#24 - 6:02 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & LEE ST (SW)
#25 - 6:02 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & THAMES ST (SW)
#26 - 6:02 AM - HICKORYWOOD DR & MAPLEWOOD (PM) DR / HICKORYWOOD DR & MAPLEWOOD DR
#27 - 6:05 AM - MAPLEWOOD DR & WHITE OAK DR (SW)
#28 - 6:06 AM - 130 WHITE OAK DR / 148 WHITE OAK DR
#29 - 6:08 AM - 60 White Oak Dr / 55 White Oak Dr
#30 - 6:10 AM - 1207 SHADEVILLE RD
#31 - 6:11 AM - 158 BEECHWOOD DR
#32 - 6:13 AM - 180 BEECHWOOD DR
#33 - 6:16 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & RATHBONE RD (SW) / RATHBONE RD & SHADEVILLE RD
#34 - 6:19 AM - 1753 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#35 - 6:22 AM - WINDSOR WAY & AVONDALE DR (SW) / AVONDALE DR & WINDSOR WAY
#36 - 6:23 AM - WINDSOR WAY & MANCHESTER DR (SW)
#37 - 6:24 AM - 99 LONDON CIR
#38 - 6:26 AM - 162 London Cir (AM)
#39 - 6:27 AM - 74 MANCHESTER DR
#40 - 6:28 AM - 3 MANCHESTER DR
#41 - 6:29 AM - 38 STILLMONT DR / 33 STILLMONT DR
#42 - 6:30 AM - 98 STILLMONT DR
#43 - 6:30 AM - 117 STILLMONT DR (PM)
#44 - 6:31 AM - 67 Sierra Ln / 77 Sierra Ln
#45 - 6:34 AM - STILLMONT DR & SHELBY DR (NE) / SHELBY DR & STILLMONT DR
#46 - 6:36 AM - 98 SHELBY DR

8/12/24, 8/16/24-2, 8/19/24, 8/22/24



Bus 146 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle AM
Driver - Michael Meany
#47 - 6:37 AM - 148 SHELBY DR
#48 - 6:38 AM - 12 SPRINGDALE DR (TA)
#49 - 6:38 AM - 57 SPRINGDALE DR (PM)
#50 - 6:40 AM - 15 Arden Rd
#51 - 6:44 AM - 169 Martin Farms Rd
#52 - 6:45 AM - 214 MARTIN FARMS RD
#53 - 6:47 AM - 1814 WAKULLA ARRAN (PM) / 1814 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#54 - 6:49 AM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy (TRANSFER TO BUS 128)
#55 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy

8/12/24, 8/16/24-2, 8/19/24, 8/22/24



Bus 146 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Michael Meany
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Riversprings Middle / 800 Spring Creek Hwy
#3 - 2:37 PM - 1814 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#4 - 2:41 PM - 214 MARTIN FARMS RD
#5 - 2:42 PM - 169 Martin Farms Rd
#6 - 2:50 PM - 15 Arden Rd
#7 - 2:52 PM - 57 SPRINGDALE DR
#8 - 2:53 PM - 12 SPRINGDALE DR (TA)
#9 - 2:55 PM - 148 SHELBY DR
#10 - 2:56 PM - 98 SHELBY DR
#11 - 2:58 PM - SHELBY DR & STILLMONT DR (NW)
#12 - 3:01 PM - 67 Sierra Ln / 77 Sierra Ln
#13 - 3:02 PM - 117 STILLMONT DR
#14 - 3:02 PM - 98 STILLMONT DR
#15 - 3:03 PM - 33 STILLMONT DR
#16 - 3:05 PM - 3 MANCHESTER DR
#17 - 3:05 PM - 74 MANCHESTER DR
#18 - 3:07 PM - 162 London Cir
#19 - 3:07 PM - 99 LONDON CIR
#20 - 3:09 PM - MANCHESTER DR & WINDSOR WAY (SE) / WINDSOR WAY & MANCHESTER DR
#21 - 3:10 PM - WINDSOR WAY & AVONDALE DR (NE) / AVONDALE DR & WINDSOR WAY
#22 - 3:16 PM - 1753 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#23 - 3:19 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & RATHBONE RD (NE) / RATHBONE RD & SHADEVILLE RD
#24 - 3:24 PM - 180 BEECHWOOD DR
#25 - 3:25 PM - 158 BEECHWOOD DR
#26 - 3:27 PM - 1207 SHADEVILLE RD
#27 - 3:29 PM - 60 White Oak Dr / 55 White Oak Dr
#28 - 3:30 PM - 130 WHITE OAK DR / 148 WHITE OAK DR
#29 - 3:31 PM - WHITE OAK DR & MAPLEWOOD DR (NW) / MAPLEWOOD DR & WHITE OAK DR
#30 - 3:33 PM - MAPLEWOOD DR & HICKORYWOOD DR (NE) / HICKORYWOOD DR & MAPLEWOOD DR
#31 - 3:38 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & THAMES ST (NE)
#32 - 3:38 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & LEE ST (NE)
#33 - 3:38 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & JENSEN LN (NE) / JENSEN LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#34 - 3:39 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & TICKIE RIDGE CIR (NE)
#35 - 3:42 PM - REVELL RD & SADDLETREE TRL (N)
#36 - 3:43 PM - 287 REVELL RD
#37 - 3:45 PM - 100 CHURCHILL DR
#38 - 3:46 PM - 80 Churchill Dr
#39 - 3:47 PM - 42 CHURCHILL DR
#40 - 3:49 PM - 35 PIMLICO DR
#41 - 3:50 PM - 21 CARRIAGE DR
#42 - 3:51 PM - CARRIAGE DR & CHESTNUT LN (WSW) / Carriage Dr & Chestnut Ln
#43 - 3:52 PM - CARRIAGE DR & FARRIER LN (SW)
#44 - 3:53 PM - 154 REVELL RD
#45 - 3:57 PM - 32 HOLIDAY DR
#46 - 3:58 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & GALA CT (SW)
#47 - 4:01 PM - 4 KIRKLAND DR

8/26/24



Bus 146 Wakulla High/Riversprings Middle PM
Driver - Michael Meany
#48 - 4:03 PM - 59 JASON ST
#49 - 4:04 PM - 25 JASON ST
#50 - 4:06 PM - 51 Brown Blvd
#51 - 4:06 PM - 27 BROWN BLVD
#52 - 4:07 PM - 252 CAJER POSEY RD
#53 - 4:08 PM - 100 Cajer Posey Rd / 127 Cajer Posey Rd
#54 - 4:15 PM - 1814 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#55 - 4:17 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/26/24


	WHS-RMS BUS 27-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 27-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 29-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 29-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 30-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 30-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 32-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 32-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 34-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 34-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 130-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 130-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 134-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 134-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 135-128-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 139-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 139-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 140-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 140-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 143-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 143-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-RMS BUS 146-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-RMS BUS 146-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM

